falmec

POLAR 15" FDPLR15I5WH-R

ISLAND DESIGN HOOD COLLECTION

EAN code 8034122368986
Model Code FDPLR15I5WH-R Island - 15" (35cm) - white - 500 CFM
Collection Design

FEATURES AND PROPERTIES

Materials/Finishes Painted white steel
Lighting LED 3x1,2 W- 2700 K/ 5600 K
Dynamic Light (2700K - 5600K)
Control Electronic control
Installation type Island
Ducting type External ducting/Recirculating
Filters Metallic grease filter, removable and washable

Charcoal filter (optional)

Dimensions 15in

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Code Description

103050091 FFCHAR3COBL - Round charcoal filter @ 6' - Type 6

ELECTRICAL CONNECTION AND CONSUMPTION

Maximum consumption 280w
Voltage/Frequency 110-120V 60Hz

Connection type Hood comes standard with Nema 5-15P power cord
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BLOWER PERFORMANCE

Motor

500 CFM

TECNICAL SPECS OF COOKERHOOD WITH 500 CFM MOTOR

Motor Speed 1 2 3 4
CFM (rated at the motor) 175 250 325 500
Sones (estimated value) 1 25 35 5
Duct Size 6" 6" 6" 6"

WEIGHTS AND DIMENSIONS

Gross weight
Net weight
Packaging dimensions

Notes

185/16"
466

2915/16"
760

. 133/4"
2350

58 Ibs
47 Ibs
L40in H20in D24 in

Recommended mounting height from cooking
surface to hood bottom: 24" - 35

Power cord
position




